
BHOLANANDA NATIONAL VIDYALAYA 

ANNUAL CALENDER 2023 – 2024 

S. No. DESCRIPTION Dates 

1 Result of Annual Examination 2022 – 23 

Morning section 30/3/2023 (Thursday) 

Day section 05/4/2023 (Wednesday) 

2 New Scholastic session 2023 – 24  
(Class KG I to Class X & XII) 

17/4/2023 (Monday) 

3 Summer Vacation 22/5/2023 (Monday) 
To 

16/6/2023 (Friday) 
School reopens on 19/6/2023 

4 1st Unit Test (KG I to X, XII) 10/7/2023 

5 Result of 1st Unit Test (PTM) 10/8/2023 & 11/8/2023 

6 Half-Yearly examination (KG 1 to XII) 11/9/2023 

7 Result of Half-Yearly examination 17 OR 18/10.2023 

8 Durga Puja Holidays 20/10/2023 (Friday) 
to 

30/10/2023 (Monday) 
School reopens on 31/10/2023 

9 Kali puja, Diwali, Chhatpuja holidays 13/11/2023 (Monday) 
To 

20/11/2023 (Monday) 
School reopens on 21/11/2023 

10 Pre-Boards (Class X & XII) &  
2nd Unit Test (Kg I to IX, XI) 

11/12/2023 to 22/12/2023 

11 Winter Break 25/12/2023 (Monday) 
To 

02/01/2024 (Tuesday) 
School reopens on 03/01/2024 

12 Annual Sports 11th and 12th January 2024 

13 Saraswati Puja 14/02/2024 & 
Refreshment  on 15/02/2024 

14 Annual Examination 2023-2024  
(KG I to IX and XI) 

19/02/2024 

 


